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/2009 RIDE & TIE SCHEDULE

Check website (www.rideandtie.org) for updated information
MARCHS& HEARTOF THEHILLG RIDEATIE, Bandera, TX, Ross Carrie, [9356)5861-04 92, carrie@ravenanvironmental.com

MARCHZ9 SHANGHAITRAILS RIDEATIE, Pierce, TX, Ross Carrie, (936)581-0492, carrie@ravenenvironmental.com
APRIL4, CHESAPEAKESPRING RIDE&TIE, Fair Hill, MD, Kate Peloquin, (410)652-3454, cpenguin57@aol.com
APRILT1  NOFRILLSRIDE&TIE, Star Tannery YA, RideManager: MaryHowsll, courtshiloh@gmail.com
APRILTE  FOXCATCHERRIDE&TIE, FairHill, MD, John Dennison{610)255-5316 jdennison@aot.com
APRIL1S  MANZANITATAKETWORIDE&TIE, Boulevard, CA, Rufus Schueider, {619)445-2060.

MAYZ QUICKSILVER RIDE&TIE, San Jose, CASteve Anderson (408)249-2780, steve.anderson @junc.con
MAY 10 HOGSCRAMBLE RIDE &TIE, Huntsville TX, Ross Carrie, (956)581-0492, carrie@ravenenvironmental.com
MAY 16  MOUNTADAMS RIDESTIE, TroutLake WA, Stephirving, sirving@gorge.net, (508)395-2065,

MAY24 WILDWESTRIDE&TIE, TahoeNational Forest, CAMelissa Ribley, (530)268-1378, mribley@wildblue.net
JUNE13, DESCANSORIDESTIE, Descanso, CA, Terry Wooley Howe (619}445-5443, endurance@hughes.net

o
q3:JUNE 20 WORLDRIDEETIECHAMPIONSHIR, Humbeldt Redwoods StateFark, CADonBetts (360)661-5218,
Championship@rideandiie.org

o

JULY11-12 BANDIT SPRINGS RIDE & TIE, Prineville, OR Janellz Wilde, 541-849-2460, mfarm@centurytel.net

JULY12-18  FORTSTANTONRIDE&TIE, Ft.Stanton, NM, Roger Taylor, (505)897-4985, Roger_Sue@prodigy.net
JULY25-26  OLDDOMINIONRIDE & TIEWEEKEND, Orkney Springs, VA, Lani Newcomb, 540-554-2004, giveZbute@aol.com
AUGUSTS  SANTIAM CASCADERIDEATIE, Sanbiam, OR Anna Sampson, 505-829-6002, sampson@molalla.net

CANCELLED

AUGLSTZ29  COOLEST RIDE&TIE, Cool,CA, Frank Liebermanand Linda Shaw {530) 886-0890 Coclgalinda@sboglobal.net
SEPTEMBEK 11-13 BIGSOUTHFORKRIDEATIE, JoanneG. Mitchell (423) 337-6194 JFGMhorse@bellsouth.net
SEPTEMBER 12  LOSTMOUNTAINRANCHRIDE &TIE, Sequim, WA, DonBetts, (360)681-52 18, RideAndTieDon@aol.com
SEPTEMBER 18-20 CHESAPEAKE FALLRIDE&TIE, FairHill, MD, Kate Peloquin, (410)652-3454, cpenguin5 7 @aol.com
OCTOBERS, MANZANITARIDE&TIE, Boulevard, CA, Terry Wooley Howe (619)445-5443, endurance@hughes.net

OCTOBER17 FOOTHILLSOF THECASCADES, Ride&Tie, Mary Nunn (503)829-6002, flyingn@molalia.net













